
Ref. O474628
LEDVANCE SMART + WiFioutdoor LED �oodlight. LEDVANCE LED �oodlight for Smart Home 
outdoor lighting, elegant and intelligent. The LED �oodlight combines the functions of general 
lighting and ambient lighting. It integrates a mounting bracket with rotation up to 180 degrees. 
Dimmable outdoor luminaire, with a power of 20W and a luminous intensity of 1260 lumens. 
Colorful lighting ideal for gardens with intelligent control options. It is characterized by being able 
to be controlled directly from the LEDVANCE SMART + Wi� mobile app. RGBW with approximate 
control of 16 million colors. IP65 degree of protection. In addition, it can be controlled by voice 
with Google Assistant or Amazon Alexa.

OSRAM LEDVANCE RGBW SMART WiFi FLOOD 20W LED �oodlight

Hue

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

E�ciency (Lm/w)

CRI

Opening angle (º)

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh

Material

Diffuser material

Use Outdoor

IP

Lifetime (h)

Energy e�ciency class

Certi�cates

Warranty

RGB-W

3000

1260

63

80-85

100

20

220-240-V-AC

50 - 60

152x125x28

Aluminium

Glass

Yes

IP65

30000

A++ (2021)

CE, ROHS, REACH, REACH

According to legal guarantee: 2 years
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