







## OSRAM LEDVANCE RGBW SMART WiFi FLOOD 20W LED floodlight

## Ref. 0474628

LEDVANCE SMART + WiFioutdoor LED floodlight. LEDVANCE LED floodlight for Smart Home outdoor lighting, elegant and intelligent. The LED floodlight combines the functions of general lighting and ambient lighting. It integrates a mounting bracket with rotation up to 180 degrees. Dimmable outdoor luminaire, with a power of 20W and a luminous intensity of 1260 lumens. Colorful lighting ideal for gardens with intelligent control options. It is characterized by being able to be controlled directly from the LEDVANCE SMART + Wifi mobile app. RGBW with approximate control of 16 million colors. IP65 degree of protection. In addition, it can be controlled by voice with Google Assistant or Amazon Alexa.



## Datos del producto

Hue	RGB-W
Kelvin (K)	3000
Lumens (Lm)	1260
Efficiency (Lm/w)	63
CRI	80-85
Opening angle (°)	100
Power (W)	20
Nominal Voltage (V)	220-240-V-AC
Frequency (Hz)	50 - 60
Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh	152x125x28
Material	Aluminium
Diffuser material	Glass
Use Outdoor	Yes
IP	IP65
Lifetime (h)	30000
Energy efficiency class	A++ (2021)
Certificates	CE, ROHS, REACH, REACH
Warranty	According to legal guarantee: 2 years



